<TI

R
C
C

AUGUST 16, 1977, SPECIAL ELECTION
Registered Voters

Registered Democratic Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters

SHERATON PLAZA RESIDENTS ONLY

5 0 IMPROVEMENT DIST 5 SHERATON PLAZA
5 1 Street Lighting
5 2 For

Against

24 Harmony Heights Comm

True

True

687
610
68

9
687

179

508

687

129



ABSENTEE ELECTION RESULTS
687

610
68
9
687
True True

0 179
508

o

687
True True

o

129



	Sheet1

