H AUGUST 16, 1977, SPECIAL ELECTION

Р		24 Harmony Heights Comm	
V	Registered Voters	687	
	Registered Democratic Voters	610	
	Registered Republican Voters	68	
	Registered Independent Voters	9	
		687	
		True	
	Registered White Voters	179	
	Registered Black Voters	508	
	Registered Other Voters	0	
	-	687	
		True	
	SHERATON PLAZA RESIDENTS ONLY		
R	5 0 IMPROVEMENT DIST 5 SHERATON PLAZA		
С	5 1 Street Lighting	129	
С	5 2 For	1	

Against

ABSENTEE	ELECTION RESI	JLTS 687
True	True	610 68 9 687
nue	nue	
True	0 0 0 True	179 508 0 687
	0	120
	0 0	129 1